

**Comune di GALLICANO
Anno 2024**

U.M. Kg	RSU	RSU Covid19	Carta	Ferro	Multi Materiale	Organico	Verde	Ingombranti	Legno	Farmaci	Pile	Batterie	Vernici	Toner	App. Pericolosi	App. Non Pericolosi	Pneumatici	Olio Alimentare	Olio Motore	Neon	Abiti	Frigoriferi	Raccolta Differenziata	Raccolta Indifferenziata	TOTALE RIFIUTI	RD	
Codice CER	200301	200301	200101	200140	150106	200108	200201	200307	200138	200132	200134	200133	200127	080318	200135	200136	160103	200125	200126	200121	200110	200123	Kg	Kg	Kg	%	
Gennaio	59.420	-	32.000	300	30.050	27.200	5.390	7.050	590	59		80	15		240	340		165				340	103.819	59.420	163.239	63,60%	
Febbraio	45.010	-	34.830	890	34.750	27.970	12.210	9.320	530	25		105			90	360		138				160	121.378	45.010	166.388	72,95%	
Marzo	51.830	-	35.100	380	30.630	31.890	19.670	3.100				80	80		40	150		136				120	121.376	51.830	173.206	70,08%	
Totali I trimestre	156.260	-	101.930	1.570	95.430	87.060	37.270	19.470	1.120	84	-	265	95	-	370	850	-	439	-	-	-	620	346.573	156.260	502.833	68,92%	
	31,08%	0,00%	20,27%	0,31%	18,98%	17,31%	7,41%	3,87%	0,22%	0,02%	0,00%	0,05%	0,02%	0,00%	0,07%	0,17%	0,00%	0,09%	0,00%	0,00%	0,00%	0,12%	68,92%	31,08%	100,00%		
Aprile	56.450	-	31.380	980	32.630	32.380	30.110	6.670		40		40			350	630		30				290	135.530	56.450	191.980	70,60%	
Maggio	59.530	-	37.610	450	29.230	29.390	31.560	11.090	950	15		26			210	760		60	115			460	141.926	59.530	201.456	70,45%	
Giugno	51.970	-	33.350	850	31.740	27.090	29.220	7.750	390			710	110		200	1.020		40	251			670	133.391	51.970	185.361	71,96%	
Totali II trimestre	167.950	-	102.340	2.280	93.600	88.860	90.890	25.510	1.340	55	-	776	110	-	760	2.410	100	396	-	-	-	1.420	410.847	167.950	578.797	70,98%	
	29,02%	0,00%	17,68%	0,39%	16,17%	15,35%	15,70%	4,41%	0,23%	0,01%	0,00%	0,13%	0,02%	0,00%	0,13%	0,42%	0,02%	0,07%	0,00%	0,00%	0,00%	0,25%	70,98%	29,02%	100,00%		
Luglio	65.590	-	35.640	1.000	32.980	33.290	21.550	7.450	530	11		124	200		100	670		50	56			280	133.951	65.590	199.541	67,13%	
Agosto	62.390	-	41.930	2.350	36.940	34.330	15.180	6.100				470			330	910		75				380	138.995	62.390	201.385	69,02%	
Settembre	59.630	-	31.680	440	27.020	28.450	14.070	9.810	2.220	41		101	160		120	1.140		190	84	110		250	115.886	59.630	175.516	66,03%	
Totali III trimestre	187.610	-	109.250	3.790	96.940	96.070	50.800	23.360	2.750	52	-	695	360	20	550	2.720	240	215	110	-	-	910	388.832	187.610	576.442	67,45%	
	32,55%	0,00%	18,95%	0,66%	16,82%	16,67%	8,81%	4,05%	0,48%	0,01%	0,00%	0,12%	0,06%	0,00%	0,10%	0,47%	0,04%	0,04%	0,02%	0,00%	0,00%	0,16%	67,45%	32,55%	100,00%		
Ottobre	64.570	-	44.930	430	34.140	26.180	15.830	5.620	1.770	60		40			40	330		45				100	129.515	64.570	194.085	66,73%	
Novembre	57.080	-	33.580	250	26.460	30.930	21.090	7.450	680			170			120	1.370		106				270	122.486	57.080	179.566	68,21%	
Dicembre	54.710	-	36.150		35.030	33.040	7.550	4.120				92			110	440		12			9.486	380	126.410	54.710	181.120	69,79%	
Totali IV trimestre	176.360	-	114.660	680	95.630	90.150	44.470	17.190	2.450	60	-	302	-	-	270	2.140	10	163	-	-	9.486	750	378.411	176.360	554.771	68,21%	
	31,79%	0,00%	20,67%	0,12%	17,24%	16,25%	8,02%	3,10%	0,44%	0,01%	0,00%	0,05%	0,00%	0,00%	0,05%	0,39%	0,00%	0,03%	0,00%	0,00%	1,71%	0,14%	68,21%	31,79%	100,00%		
Totali I trimestre	156.260	-	101.930	1.570	95.430	87.060	37.270	19.470	1.120	84	-	265	95	-	370	850	-	439	-	-	-	620	346.573	156.260	502.833	68,92%	
Totali II trimestre	167.950	-	102.340	2.280	93.600	88.860	90.890	25.510	1.340	55	-	776	110	-	760	2.410	100	396	-	-	-	1.420	410.847	167.950	578.797	70,98%	
Totali III trimestre	187.610	-	109.250	3.790	96.940	96.070	50.800	23.360	2.750	52	-	695	360	20	550	2.720	240	215	110	-	-	910	388.832	187.610	576.442	67,45%	
Totali IV trimestre	176.360	-	114.660	680	95.630	90.150	44.470	17.190	2.450	60	-	302	-	-	270	2.140	10	163	-	-	9.486	750	378.411	176.360	554.771	68,21%	
Totali 2024	688.180	-	428.180	8.320	381.600	362.140	223.430	85.530	7.660	251	-	2.038	565	20	1.950	8.120	350	1.213	110	-	9.486	3.700	1.524.663	688.180	2.212.843	68,90%	